

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 368/2018

Om Prakash Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Order

07/03/2018

An adjournment is prayed for.

List on 08.05.2018. Till then, interim order already in
favour of the petitioners shall continue.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

Heena

सत्यमेव जयते