

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.368/2018

Om Prakash Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Another

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Chanchal for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

08/12/2025

List this case on 08.01.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/303